Application No./b 65! FEES PAID

Date Amount - Receipt No.
| Permit No. /2423 ‘ 10134013&‘ MS, | 20827,
Name%%w m Mﬂrtﬁzw Certificate No.../#22¢ e j,s_g_,__,,‘ ' L ler
By . ’ Total ... | S R
Address . _{SALAAES ws - Stream Index, Page No.___i ..... 2’ L __________________ @!25 / 42, $1 Cert. Fee‘ ERCX-F- 0
_______________________________________ FEES REFUNDED
Date filed . 04A ¥ ) Date ‘ Amount Check No.
Priority ..... MM( ?f, .lf """"""""""""""" A e
Action suspended until ..o ASSIGNMENTS '
. ' Date To Whom Address ! Volume Page
Returned to applieant oot I ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Date of approval ....... 1-8- 3? """"""""" l T ] B —
CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning _. (- &= 35
Date for completion ./@.-.{= 34 . - f 3.
Extended to ...... S

Date for application of water ./
Extended to ...

PROSECUTION OF WORK e A e e
FOrT AT T 00 oo TSI ( --------- N 1
Form “B” filed ﬁlo SF /GSE T / ------ S ARE—
Form “0 et Dhsedoet by L840 T
FINALPROOF e e Hee ettt et I e eeeeeeeeeer o
Blank mailed . 2P M LIB o Gl ooy
Proof 1eCeived .o,

Date certificate issued . ecrc.. 22, £9#2. ...




e e .-(:;;v‘;‘}l-!'!r‘"?i"’ il I L r' AR --I!‘,"ra!r-»u.ir‘- '.4r»..».,.‘. ..w,. ‘J.J‘
Form B Application No, { _______
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
i
6%) ) U U SO , the holder of Permit No. _/ ,,2 _;2 (f
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
¢
therein on the l ......... day of .. ..«{.'ri'é-rz L , 19 » ‘2
7
REIATKS | - oottt emm e et ee oo
If the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definltely abandoned part of the pr d d you
e o e o der Ehat our vecords Taay mot he unneccssarily emowmbered, T e
Iy - ' by
IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, I have hereunto set my hand this /£ day of a{.«J e L1985

A I Lty it émn W v iis, Qlianda ,4» vida | ,‘Zz.g f"z‘_/%
lumt.ureo Witness) . Bignature of App lmlnt) i
/i.«"[.z?} ..;ﬁ:h:r:n ("/ aud I L SR A wrh “C»%},Z {rgn‘ *{.J—‘ & FL

Fill out. detach and mail to the State Engincer, Selem, O*mm whan construction work Is cnmpleted

e R R errrnarn B e e e, v
2
b-- Form C Application No. ... 18651
NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

I, Lea. (nligk, Llherka landall and ‘A, .l.. liowell ..., the holderof Permit No. 12423 . ..
to approprlate the pubhc waters of the state of Oregon, completely apphed the waters to a beneficial use in
accordance with the terms of said permit, on the .. 15th _dayof ... June ,19.37
Remarks: e all Bul v AR e e

If all of the water granted in the permit has hot been fully applied to beneficial use, you should so state,

I have hereunto set %y hand this .41,

WT
L ot NNl L O _....@."’.....‘_; Y R T et L - r
» , (Signnt.ure nt Appll ant) "/
c__ A A Al = € e /anmv.q ORegar

{Address) (Add.ress)
Fill out, detach, and mail to the Bt &;Ymer Sglem, Oregon, when sll of the water has been applied.
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER

Application No. /6¢5/. . Permit No. L2423
IN NAME OF

Wi, Howell, Alberta Aendall B Lec Gulik.

Surveyed_/uly.28. 19 4L, hy%‘fﬁ?ﬂ.m




1665

March 10, 1942

Yr, Les Culick, et al.
filchlard, Oregon

Dear 8irs and Hadenm)

If you will sign and date the enclosed final proof on
its second sheet and return the proof to this office, together
with the statutory zertificate recording fee of £1.00, a certif-
jcate confirming the right under your Permit Ho. 12423 %11l be
issued for the use of 4.83 secound-feet of water from Powder River
for the Bupplemental irrigstion of 193.2 acrea of land.

These figures indicate the extent and limit of your

“;7 water right as provided by law, and mark the completed right.

_ In the interest of economy and due to the fact that

- your completed project was examined by a representative of this
office, it is not considered necessary that your signatures be
made before a notary public, nor that the signatures of witnesses
be affixed to the proof.

Very truly yours,

Eion CL5 il

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer

Enclosure
Form 114



Nr. Lee Gulick, et al.
Richland, Oregon

Gentlemens

This acknowledges receipt of Form C, being
notice of complete applicaiion of water under Peraii No.
12422, _

Pursuant to your reports, and in line with
the genersl prectice of this office, a survey will be
mede sometime during this year for the purpose of checke

ing the acresge actually irrigeted. After this survey proof
may be made by you and certificate isaued covering tbe lands
which the survsy shows to have been irrigated.

In the meantime, the permsit which you hold will
be valid and sufficlent evidence of your water right,

Very iruly yours,

CHAS. E, STRICKLIR
State Bngineer

By
Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant
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+Richland
Oregon

“Dear Sirt

g Receipt L2 hereby acimoxledged of your letter of
March 2, in which you atats that & report of completion of
+your diteh, as described in your Permit No. 12422, was sub-
‘mitted to this office two years ago.

Fore B, being & report of completion of construction,
“was submitted by you December 10, 1958, btut we have received
430 notice of complete application of water which should have
_been made by filling out form C which was attached to your
- permit and mailing it to this office when complete application
‘was accomplished,.

If you have completely spplied the water deacribed
~4n your perxit to the use intended, namely, if you have
actuslly irrigated by its use 2856.1 acres, you should so
notify this office by filling oot and submitting the enclosed
Form C, After receipt of this report a survey will be made
‘of your lends for the purpose of checking the irrigated acreege,
and after this survey final report may be made by yon.

I assume that complete application of water was made
under your permit on or before October 1, 1938, that being the
date on which the time for complete application expired.

Very truly yours,

CHAS, E, STRICKLIN
State Engineer

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

. FEXB,bb
saclosure(l)
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W, W. Mewwell %W AP AN,
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“Pébrukry 27, 1940

. ¥. ¥, Howsll, Alberts Kendall & Lee Gulick -
Richland, Oregon

| Dear Sirs and ladasg

According to the terms of your Application Ho. s
Permit No. 3 , which is for the appropriation of 5 9§6Q§kqnd—
Y :

feet of water from
. complete application 5"1%%3%%%" t%oﬁawgléee?nm%% m%%e
Dctober I, 19 It appeers from our records that you have Tailed
4o submit the notice of couplete applicetion, alihough a postcerd,
ecalling this matter tc your atiention, was mailed to you on

Rovenber 9, 1939,

Section 47-806, Orsge : Code 1930, provides: "Waenevsr:
the time within which any appropriziion under a permit should have
been perfected shall have expired and the owner of such permit shall
fail or refuse within the pericd of three months thereafier to submit
to the State Engineer proof of the completion of such apprepriation
"as required by Section 47-508, Oregon Code, the State Engineer may,
after 60 days' notice by registered mail, order the cancellation of
such permit, % % %"

If you have complied with the terms of this permit, you
should promptly submit the notice of complete application of water,
after which we will take up with you the maiter of final proof. If,

_however, you have abandoned your plan of development, we would ap-

 preciate your authority to canoel the permit, so that the permit

" may be cancelled without the necessity for following the legal pro-
‘eedure. In case you have ncot completed your appropriation, although

~you still wish to do 50, you may submit an application for an extension

" of time. Such an extension may be granted if it appears-that proper
diligence has been shown. .

_ Complete &pplication of water undsr an ix&igapion permit
means the irrigation of ALL of the land défceibed igd thé permit, which
it is intended to irrigste. T e :

In accordance with the provisions of Section 47-806, Oregon
‘Code 1930, a part of which is guoted above, you are hereby netified
that unless we hear from you within 60 days from the date of this
letter, your permit will be cancellied without [urther notice.

Very truly yours, %
—— /, .
* CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
State Engineer

Fornm 100
" REGISTFRED
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2C21

Jamary 8, 1937,

w. W, nmu,mmamu&mmux,
Richland, Oregon,

Dear Sirs and Madawsg

Berewitk you will find Apgl:.cati.on No, 1o684, Pemit Hos
12428, tocethar with blue mrint,

Tais application hac been approved and recorded in this
office, '
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Hovenber £, 1986,

Mry W, Lo Pattarson,
Sorner Building,
" Paker, Oregon,

- Dear S5irs

This acknoaledges receipt of your letter of

. October 28th with which you submitted an application in
the nsme of ¥, W, Howell, Alberta Kendall and Lee Oulick
for permit to appropriate water from Powder River for -

“4rrigetion purpozes, together with a remitiance in the

' nourxt of §26.81. Receipt No, 20827 iz enclosed,

The epplication, which has been filed and given .
ia. 16661, appears to be in satisfesctory form in all reaspects
except I note that all of the lands deseribed thersunder
already enjoy water righte from one or more sources, &
believe, therefore, that the use to which the mter is to
be placed should be described as “supplemental irriaatian'

" rather than ®irrigation®, and that when a permit is issued
it must be issued for that purpose,

o The application is considered satiefactory in
&1l other respects and is being placed in line for approval
~ and issuance of a permit,

Very truly yours,

CidAS, E. STRICELIR,
State Engineer,

By
Ve Se Me' Asglatani,

- ¥S5B:1lHE
encl,
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October 28, 1936

Chas. E. Stricklin
Stete Engineer
Salem, Oregon

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

There are enclosed herewith tjge following documents:

1 Applicetion of W. W. Howell, Alberta Kendall and Lee Gulick
for irrigation permit;
2 Complete trecing of ditda to be constructed and land proposed
be irrigeted; 7
3 My check for $26.81 covering necessary fees.

If you prepere blue-prints from the tracing I sm hoping you
may return tracing.

Yours very truly,

U A Fettiar,

to
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Permit Nol‘?'&“'z3

Application No.. 16651 County ............. Baker . ..o

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER
Lte Gulick s 25

/. »
3. Source of supply ... Powder River .. .. R - Sl S A

-5 ;./ P “ rom
Ll R = \_:35 E ‘f—) e

Tributary of ... 4 838nakelhver I
[ 3

"":;5"“"”"""‘,".4_‘ ’:’7'“"""""'""'""""""""""""""""”””’
Crs %, ¢

4. Amount of Watex@_.c.i-s............,,,,,,,....,A,.......... 5. Priority date .. Othbe;z..gg,...1;}35,14“,.........

7. Location of point of diversion, NE%HW%"V ................. See. .35 _ ,Twp. 2.5. ., Range .45.E.., W. M.

Subrdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed “No.
acres actually irrigated”, fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

! : . No. Acres No, Acres
|
Township | Range I Section Forty-acre Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated

98 | ASE._ 25 | SESSWESER ..ol 20 02
\ ; SEFSE} " 36.8 —ze2
i
|

S

jeu]
%t-‘
‘o
e
=
.
‘Ea

e T NRENEARW T g g g
ol MENRNEL 6.7 B /22
| NE4NE} - 24.8 89.10 267"
%RL&PJBQF&LBERTAKHHJALL -
98 4LE 30 | SWiSW: 40.0 :
T T i R 165k GGy | !

i |

FGR—MNﬂ -GF-—BEE--C}UEIGK:"-- ]
98 ‘46 E 30 | SN S

e T B L 1.7

r is used for irrigat
T
IN
¥

ate
i
3

st be filled in if wat
R
Y
™
0
i

| 3001 < s B ts 2
i ‘ | { _.E y
I I T i e Totale.seedass 236,10 5193'2

i

_______________ If for irrigation).this appropristion shall be limited to..1/40fh-of one-cubic
foot per second or .its equivalent for each acre irrigated, provided further that the
amount_of Water allowed hergin, together with the amount secured.under eny.-other-right .-
existing for the sgme lands|shall not exceed the limithtion allowed hexein, and shall
be subject to such reasonable rotation. system .as_may. be ordered. by the proper-state..-
officer, Lo :

!

-

-

- B
{Attach separate theet if necessary) R
Form 108—1M—4-30 ’ STATE FRINTING DEPT.



DESCRIFTION OF WORKS

9. (a) If a dam has been constructed, give deseription: Height, .............. it.; length on top, ............. ft.;

10.

11

12,

13.

14,

15.

length on bottom ...t ... ft.; material used and character of construction, ... .. ..o
ondfk . W/j P I

(b) Give description of headgate: Width, ... it.; depth, ... ft.; material used and character

of construction, .

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline) ....... g ft.; width on bottom, ... <& ft.; depth of
water, __... // ft.; gr&de ... Tt. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, ... ................ sec.-It.
Give general description: [605/14:/575?&#/;‘%//

(d) Pipe line: Description of ItaKe, .. .o oo

Length of pipe, ..cccooeen..... ft.; size at intake, ... in.;sizeat ... ft. from intake, .......... in.; size
at place of use, ... in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use,

Is grade uniform? ... Actual capacity of pipeline, ..................._._sec.-ft.

Give general desCTiption: ...
(Material: Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, etc,)

(e} Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump,

Suction lift, ... ft.; discharge Iift, ... ft. Typeof motorused ... ...

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the pomt of dlversmn, area
of land irrigated, or place of use? a._;é,’z."/@"ﬂl!’?’???ﬂ/a

If not, wherein is such Map i €TTOT? .o e e oo

Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time .
If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent and method Of SUC WS oo



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROFPRIATOR
STATE OF OREGON,
}ss
County of e
I weeeemenry RING first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunft- &t my hand this . 22306 day

[Notarial Seal] My commission expires

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON, }
ss

County of e

OF et e e e nemenens eeeeeeneeenenery. DEIDE first duly sworn, depose and say that
we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No......ooeoones ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces-
sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state-
ment contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Subecribed and sworn to before me this .........ooooo.re day of e , 193,

Wotary Public for Oregon

[Notarial Seal] My commission eXpires ... ..



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For use by representative of State Engineer)

<reremeeemeenry A0 hereby certify that I have made

an inspection of the works deseribed herein and in Permit No. /242.?, on the ... Zf day

of \AUltt— ) 194/, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of

{Quantity cof water in
second-feet or acre-feet)

and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

NOTICE TO INSPFECTORERS

O, il o & il I % ¥ L

If conditions do not justify the above re- (Name)
port by you, please return the proof without e,
your sigaature, with a full report by letter. T mmmm———— CTitin}
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no. _419/.

INSURED PARCEL(

No.

e xyd
Return to

Street end Numder,
or Pest Office Bac,

B ) (musormﬁ?t)
State Erioineer

SALEM,

OREGON.
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